
Name Club No. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec BEST 7

Maxine Carter 1419 25 22 27 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

Paul Robinson 1418 20 22 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Stuart Woods 605 21 22 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88

Richard Huckle 1030 20 19 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

Paul Speller 1507 20 16 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

James Pretty 1687 18 17 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

Dave Smith 1779 19 0 19 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

Lee Jasper 1703 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Phil Stevens 1333 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Roger Keyzor 1015 13 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Mat Walters 1561 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Rhys Slater 1771 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Rory Jasper Guest 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Megan Huckle Guest 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Glen Jones 1589 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Andy Thorne 477 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

R Simkin 1574 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

David Wilde 1763 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

 TOP SHOT Maxine Carter

TOP JUNIOR

TOP LADY

Pistol HFT 2024

Maxine Carter



Name Club No. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec BEST 7

Richard Huckle 1030 26 23 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97

Maxine Carter 1419 26 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

Paul Robinson 1418 27 19 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

Stuart Woods 605 25 21 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

James Pretty 1687 23 22 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87

David Smith 1779 23 0 23 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

Paul Speller 1567 15 17 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

Lee Jasper 1703 0 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Phil Stevens 1333 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Rhys Slater 1771 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Roger Keyzor 1015 17 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

Mat Walters 1561 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Megan Huckle Guest 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Rory Jasper Guest 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Andy Thorne 477 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

David Wilde 1763 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Glen Jones 1589 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

R Simkin 1574 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

TOP SHOT

TOP JUNIOR

TOP LADY

CO2 HFT Rifle 2024

Maxine Carter

Paul Robinson


